
GSTID 

INFORMATION INVOICE 
Mr N N Srlman Narain 
3-8 Sowmitllri Apartmenn No 23 Thlruvengatam Street
Mandaveli Raja Annamalalpura
Chtnnai TN 600028
India

Guest Name 

Travel Agent 

Company 

Mr N N Sriman Narain 

Makemytrip.Com 

Property FSSAI : 10018041001657 

Property GST 32AADCM3357QIZ5 

Billing 

Date 

18-10-24

18-10-24

18-10-24

19-10-24

19-10-24

19-10-24

20-10-24

20-10-24

20-10-24

20-10-24

20-10-24

20-10-24

: RT (CP) TO MMT EXTRAS DIRECT 

Description 

Mosaic Food DNR 

CGST 9% Mosaic 

SGST 9% Mosaic 

Room Service Food BF 

CGST 9% Room Service 

SGST 9% Room Service 

Room Service Food BF 

CGST 9% Room Service 

SGST 9% Room Service 

Mini Bar Food All Day 

CGST 9% Mini Bar 

SGST 9% Mini Bar 

20-10-24

Bill No. 

Page 

Room No. 

Rate 

Guests 

Arrival 

Departure 

Printed By / On 

Membership 

Confirmation No 

State 

Reference 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# MO056550 

~Room# 1215: CHECK#M0056550 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# M0056550 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# RS098296 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# RS098296 

~Room# 1215 : CHECK# RS098296 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# RS098384 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# RS098384 

~Room# 1215 : CHECK# RS098384 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# MB00631 I 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# MB00631 I 

~Room# 1215: CHECK# MB00631 l 

Total INR 

Balance INR 

HSN/SAC CODE SALES 

996332 4,185.00 

CGSTTAX 

376.65 

SGSTTAX 

376.65 

IGSTTAX 

0.00 

CESSTAX 

0.00 

CROWNE PLAZ/\ 
AN IHG' HOTEL 

0001 

I of I

KOCH! 

1215 

1

18-0CT-24 18:25:00 

20-OCT-24 12:00:00 

FOCHRIS20-0CT-24 i 1:30:18 

340317564 

20486818 

Debit 

3,000.00 

270.00 

270.00 

235.00 

21.15 

21.15 

235.00 

21.15 

21.15 

715.00 

64.35 

64.35 

4,938.30 

4,938.30 

CESSTAX2 

0.00 

VAT 

0.00 

Credit 

CASHIER __________ _ GUESTS SIGNATURE __________ _ 

0.00 

I agree that I am liable for the following statement and if the person, company or association indicated by me as being responsible for the payment of the same docs not do so. 
that my liability for such payment shall be joint and several with such person, company or association. 

CROWNE PLAZA KOCHI, XI/641A, Kundanoor Junction, NH-47 Bypass,Maradu, Ernakulam, Ktrala-682304 
TEL +91(484)286 5000 Fax +91 (484) 286 Sl 11 Web: -w.crowntplaza.com/kochi PAN No: AADCM33S7Q, 

KGA Hotels & Resorts Pvt Ltd. trading as Crowne Plaza Koehl 
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